

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 351 OF 2007

LALITA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

EMANUEL JAMES Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 28/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Rohitash S. Nagar, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As a last chance, process fee be paid within ten days.

Issue notice thereafter as per order dated 24th October, 2007.

List again on 27th March, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar