

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL) NO.351 OF 2007

LALITA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

EMANUEL JAMES Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 09/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.
Ms. Ambika Das,Adv.
Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Four weeks' time is allowed to file additional
documents stating therein case number of the Trial Court.

Place the petition thereafter.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master